
1st ELYU Agkaysa Archery Cup 2026
Udyong Archery Club of Bacnotan (2026EAAC)
Bacnotan, La Union, From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

BM - Barebow Open
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

185 PIMENTEL Jaime AIM AIM - BAGUIO 3 17A BM B BM

183 RIÑA Edgar AIM AIM - BAGUIO 3 16B BM B BM

184 BOADO Rheimar Joseph HAP HISTORICAL ARCHERS PHILIPPINES 3 16C BM B BM

182 BERNAL Kenneth John KAA KHEIRON ARCHERY ACADEMY 3 16A BM B BM

186 CORALES Reena Mae KAA KHEIRON ARCHERY ACADEMY 3 17B BM B BM

210 DUMPIT Angel Rada KAA KHEIRON ARCHERY ACADEMY 3 17C BM B BM

CM - Compound Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

220 MIRANDA Noli AAC ANGELES ARCHERY CLUB 3 19B CM C CM

188 DACILLO John Jayson AIM AIM - BAGUIO 3 18B CM C CM

187 DELOS REYES Kester RJ AIM AIM - BAGUIO 3 18A CM C CM

190 ELEP Harley AIM AIM - BAGUIO 3 18D CM C CM

189 TACUDOG Rokai Timothy AIM AIM - BAGUIO 3 18C CM C CM

191 DELOS REYES Jonathan UBCAC UB CARDINALS ARCHERY CLUB 3 19A CM C CM

CW - Compound Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

195 CALUZA Phoebe Melz AIM AIM - BAGUIO 3 20B CW C CW

193 DELOS REYES Jianna Rae AIM AIM - BAGUIO 3 19D CW C CW

194 GO Febri AIM AIM - BAGUIO 3 20A CW C CW

196 LAKING Jan Precious AIM AIM - BAGUIO 3 20C CW C CW

192 BUCSIT Althea UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 3 19C CW C CW

NEB - Novice Elementary Boys
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

6 GAPASINAO Gaiuz Davyd 1PANA 1PANA ILOCOS SUR ARCHERY CLUB 3 4B NEB R NEB

1 CORPUZ Xerxes Rhadz AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 3 3A NEB R NEB

2 GASPAR Juan Silver NSA NORTHERN SHIELD ARCHERY 3 3B NEB R NEB

5 BJARNASON Gabriel PCAC PINES CITY ARCHERY CLUB 3 4A NEB R NEB

3 HOPKINS Damien Rhys PCAC PINES CITY ARCHERY CLUB 3 3C NEB R NEB

4 DORAO Griffith Angelo TAC TAGUDIN ARCHERY CLUB 3 3D NEB R NEB

6 NERONA Calvin Leon UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 3 4C NEB R NEB

NEG - Novice Elementary Girls
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

8 BILAOEN Jamilah Soledad 1PANA 1PANA ILOCOS SUR ARCHERY CLUB 3 5B NEG R NEG

7 ALBANO Louzaha Francinne AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 3 5A NEG R NEG

NHSB - Novice High School Boys
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

11 BUGTONG Kendrix Wayne AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 3 6C NHSB R NHSB

15 DUNQUE Chileos AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 3 7D NHSB R NHSB

17 BANIQUED Lexus Roy HAP HISTORICAL ARCHERS PHILIPPINES 3 8B NHSB R NHSB

16 CADAY Ian Jay HAP HISTORICAL ARCHERS PHILIPPINES 3 8A NHSB R NHSB

10 DAUS Rouin Kayle HAP HISTORICAL ARCHERS PHILIPPINES 3 6B NHSB R NHSB

13 PANEDA Lawrence HAP HISTORICAL ARCHERS PHILIPPINES 3 7B NHSB R NHSB

33 GOMEZ Johndrei KAA KHEIRON ARCHERY ACADEMY 3 6D NHSB R NHSB

9 PANED Paul Inigo NSA NORTHERN SHIELD ARCHERY 3 6A NHSB R NHSB

14 ASGEIRSSON Bjarni Teo PCAC PINES CITY ARCHERY CLUB 3 7C NHSB R NHSB

12 CHAN Eugene Marcus SIAC SIGLAT ILOCANDIA ARCHERY CLUB 3 7A NHSB R NHSB
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NHSG - Novice High School Girls
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

20 ABAD Elisha Rhayne AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 3 9C NHSG R NHSG

28 ALCANTARA Rivana Lei AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 3 11C NHSG R NHSG

24 APASAO Athena Jade AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 3 10C NHSG R NHSG

31 DUMPIT Florie Mae BHCAC BHC ARCHERY CLUB 3 12B NHSG R NHSG

30 ANANAYO Fhery Sofia HAP HISTORICAL ARCHERS PHILIPPINES 3 12A NHSG R NHSG

27 DUMAPE Blessy Rose HAP HISTORICAL ARCHERS PHILIPPINES 3 11B NHSG R NHSG

23 HANGDAAN Dhanica HAP HISTORICAL ARCHERS PHILIPPINES 3 10B NHSG R NHSG

19 PIMMAENG Xyriel Faye HAP HISTORICAL ARCHERS PHILIPPINES 3 9B NHSG R NHSG

32 MEDINA Breanna IAC ISABELA ARCHERY CLUB 3 12C NHSG R NHSG

39 MORAN Arianne Kate KAA KHEIRON ARCHERY ACADEMY 3 12D NHSG R NHSG

29 PERALTA Daniella LAA LORMA ARCHERY ACADEMY 3 11D NHSG R NHSG

25 AMORAO Iva Jade NSA NORTHERN SHIELD ARCHERY 3 10D NHSG R NHSG

21 BALDUGO Elyca Reign NSA NORTHERN SHIELD ARCHERY 3 9D NHSG R NHSG

18 BLANCO Juliane TAC TAGUDIN ARCHERY CLUB 3 9A NHSG R NHSG

22 LAPEÑA Avelaine TAC TAGUDIN ARCHERY CLUB 3 10A NHSG R NHSG

26 NAOUHMYDELLE Dauz TAC TAGUDIN ARCHERY CLUB 3 11A NHSG R NHSG

NOM - Novice Open Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

35 ADINA Weighlord Joewen NSA NORTHERN SHIELD ARCHERY 3 13B NOM R NOM

37 DELOS SANTOS Hendrick NSA NORTHERN SHIELD ARCHERY 3 13C NOM R NOM

34 HOPKINS Andrew David PCAC PINES CITY ARCHERY CLUB 3 13A NOM R NOM

NOW - Novice Open Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

212 MONTERDE Jamea Roxane BCAC BAGUIO CITY ARCHERY CLUB 3 15B NOW R NOW

202 BARBERO Reine Kryzia Aaliyah KAA KHEIRON ARCHERY ACADEMY 3 14D NOW R NOW

44 BATONGBACAL Crisjaylene NEUST NEUST 3 14C NOW R NOW

78 PALAD Erazette NEUST NEUST 3 15A NOW R NOW

40 TERRE Nel Faith NEUST NEUST 3 14A NOW R NOW

42 BALITON Heralorrhaigne NSA NORTHERN SHIELD ARCHERY 3 14B NOW R NOW

NPRVI - Novice Para-Recurve VI
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

151 BAYUDAN Denzel Karl AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 3 2B NPRVI R NPRVI

150 ABASOLA Jimuel HCB HIRAYA COLLECTIVE FOR THE BLIN 3 2A NPRVI R NPRVI

RM - Recurve Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

63 LITERAL Santino Jose 1PANA 1PANA ILOCOS SUR ARCHERY CLUB 1 14C RM R RM

50 OBOZA Jan Royce CLSU CENTRAL LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 11B RM R RM

46 ORTIZ John Lloyd CLSU CENTRAL LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 10B RM R RM

58 TEJADA Adrian CLSU CENTRAL LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 13B RM R RM

54 YAGO Jerson CLSU CENTRAL LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 12B RM R RM

52 CASTILLO Rodrey KAA KHEIRON ARCHERY ACADEMY 1 11D RM R RM

48 SANTOS Marl Jaden KAA KHEIRON ARCHERY ACADEMY 1 10D RM R RM

56 TADIFA Zabdiel Andrei LAA LORMA ARCHERY ACADEMY 1 12D RM R RM

66 HILARIO III Vicente NEAC NUEVA ECIJA ARCHERY COLLECTIVE 1 15B RM R RM

51 CIPRIANO Miel Mckenzie Achilles NEUST NEUST 1 11C RM R RM

55 ESGUERRA John Arbie Rhafael NEUST NEUST 1 12C RM R RM

64 GATTOC Kim Anderson NEUST NEUST 1 14D RM R RM

59 LOVENDINO Daron Chester NEUST NEUST 1 13C RM R RM

47 MARTINEZ JR. Richard NEUST NEUST 1 10C RM R RM

61 BALLESTEROS Zachary Francois NSA NORTHERN SHIELD ARCHERY 1 14A RM R RM

65 CACATIAN Miguel Xavier NSA NORTHERN SHIELD ARCHERY 1 15A RM R RM

197 MEDINA IV Mariano Matteo PAC PASIG ARCHERY CLUB 1 16A RM R RM

60 ALAS Joseph RAC RICHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB 1 13D RM R RM
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RM - Recurve Men Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

115 CHAN Narzel Malupa RAC RICHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB 1 15C RM R RM

211 EBENER Steve SOAR SOAR 1 16B RM R RM

49 FERIDO Marc Erlon UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 1 11A RM R RM

45 GUERRERO Jan Benz UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 1 10A RM R RM

53 JULATON Matt Jordan UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 1 12A RM R RM

57 ROBERONTA Caizer Jazz UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 1 13A RM R RM

62 GRAMAJE Keith Vincent UCJAC UC JAGUARS ARCHERY CLUB 1 14B RM R RM

RPRVI - Recurve Para-Recurve VI
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

149 SERRANO Brian HCB HIRAYA COLLECTIVE FOR THE BLIN 3 1A PRVI R PRVI

RW - Recurve Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

74 BILAOEN Jhamia Nicole 1PANA 1PANA ILOCOS SUR ARCHERY CLUB 1 18D RW R RW

76 REYES Aeowyn Mari NEAC NUEVA ECIJA ARCHERY COLLECTIVE 1 19B RW R RW

72 JAMILARIN Krizha May NEUST NEUST 1 18B RW R RW

73 CARIAGA Dafhnie NSA NORTHERN SHIELD ARCHERY 1 18C RW R RW

69 RASOS Crisha Eunice NSA NORTHERN SHIELD ARCHERY 1 17C RW R RW

70 CANO Leila Jell SCCAC SAN CARLOS CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 17D RW R RW

77 AMISTAD Jhandie Gail SIAC SIGLAT ILOCANDIA ARCHERY CLUB 1 19C RW R RW

75 ACOSTA Crystal Maidane UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 1 19A RW R RW

214 BUCAGO Nathallie Francine UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 1 19D RW R RW

68 OBRA Meera UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 1 17B RW R RW

71 PETILLA Zajara Skye UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 1 18A RW R RW

67 LICUDAN Irish Angel UCJAC UC JAGUARS ARCHERY CLUB 1 17A RW R RW

U10M - Under 10 Boys
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

153 NOVENCIDO JR. Aries Graciano AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 1 1B U10M R U10M

154 MABALOT Azrael Ino LAA LORMA ARCHERY ACADEMY 1 2A U10M R U10M

152 PALIC-AD Liam Gavin Jeth LAA LORMA ARCHERY ACADEMY 1 1A U10M R U10M

155 GASPAR Juan Silver NSA NORTHERN SHIELD ARCHERY 1 2B U10M R U10M

206 GRAYCOCHEA Isser Harel UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 1 1C U10M R U10M

U13M - Under 13 Boys
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

167 CORPUZ Xerxes Rhadz AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 1 5B U13M R U13M

163 CLARO Prince Yohan ADAT ARCUS DYNAMIC ARCHERY TEAM 1 4C U13M R U13M

160 MANIPON Grant Henderson AIM AIM - BAGUIO 1 3C U13M R U13M

164 ABAD Joaquin Yñigo NEAC NUEVA ECIJA ARCHERY COLLECTIVE 1 4D U13M R U13M

166 FACUNDO Mackenzie NEAC NUEVA ECIJA ARCHERY COLLECTIVE 1 5A U13M R U13M

156 PANED Paul Inigo NSA NORTHERN SHIELD ARCHERY 1 3A U13M R U13M

161 ARCHE Wilson Rialyc TAC TAGUDIN ARCHERY CLUB 1 4A U13M R U13M

157 CARIÑO Ethan Xianrae UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 1 3B U13M R U13M

159 DACUMOS JR. Ronnie UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 1 3D U13M R U13M

207 DELEÑA Venki Gabriel UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 1 5C U13M R U13M

162 RIVERA Mhijay Ezekiel UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 1 4B U13M R U13M

U13W - Under 13 Girls
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

178 WAYAN Zerny Anne Marie AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 1 8C U13W R U13W

176 CASUGA Laura Selina AIM AIM - BAGUIO 1 8A U13W R U13W

173 MAYAM Destiny Jun AIM AIM - BAGUIO 1 7B U13W R U13W

177 TAYAG Jada Margaret AIM AIM - BAGUIO 1 8B U13W R U13W

179 CABUAG Myrenesmei Margaret BCAC BAGUIO CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 8D U13W R U13W
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U13W - Under 13 Girls Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

209 CRISTOBAL Zamara Agatha Cade BCAC BAGUIO CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 6D U13W R U13W

181 GEAMAL Hailey Ysabelle BCAC BAGUIO CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 9B U13W R U13W

180 MENDOZA Gerdien BHCAC BHC ARCHERY CLUB 1 9A U13W R U13W

174 VILLANUEVA Louise Lyka KAA KHEIRON ARCHERY ACADEMY 1 7C U13W R U13W

169 DUMAGUIN Cassey LAA LORMA ARCHERY ACADEMY 1 6B U13W R U13W

170 BALDUGO Elyca Reign NSA NORTHERN SHIELD ARCHERY 1 6C U13W R U13W

168 LARANANG Dricel Grace TAC TAGUDIN ARCHERY CLUB 1 6A U13W R U13W

172 GOMEZ Elleryzze Czalia UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 1 7A U13W R U13W

175 PARAGAS Abigailjoy UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 1 7D U13W R U13W

U15M - Under 15 Boys
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

89 MACADANGDANG Ryota AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 3C U15M R U15M

85 LAKING Elijah John AIM AIM - BAGUIO 2 2C U15M R U15M

158 LAKING Gene Dale AIM AIM - BAGUIO 2 3D U15M R U15M

84 MARIANO Lance Rylie KAA KHEIRON ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 2B U15M R U15M

87 VILLASIS Prince Henry KAA KHEIRON ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 3A U15M R U15M

79 ABIQUI Chandler Ylijah LAA LORMA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 1A U15M R U15M

83 LAYCO Matthew Rafael LAA LORMA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 2A U15M R U15M

82 ADINA Weighlord Joewen NSA NORTHERN SHIELD ARCHERY 2 1D U15M R U15M

88 DELOS SANTOS Hendrick NSA NORTHERN SHIELD ARCHERY 2 3B U15M R U15M

86 MEDINA IV Mariano Matteo PAC PASIG ARCHERY CLUB 2 2D U15M R U15M

81 CABRADILLA Aijay Boy SIAC SIGLAT ILOCANDIA ARCHERY CLUB 2 1C U15M R U15M

80 DY Gladwin UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 2 1B U15M R U15M

U15W - Under 15 Girls
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

104 BILAOEN Sharmaine Elijah 1PANA 1PANA ILOCOS SUR ARCHERY CLUB 2 7C U15W R U15W

95 APASAO Aleezsa Jewelle AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 5B U15W R U15W

100 AQUINO Karizza Khate AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 6C U15W R U15W

106 CASTRO Moirrah Victoria AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 8A U15W R U15W

91 ESWAY Mahalaleel Izlia AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 4B U15W R U15W

103 RONDAL Maria Angelica AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 7B U15W R U15W

107 TAYAMEN Sophia Bianca AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 8B U15W R U15W

99 RINGOR Erzah Nichole ADAT ARCUS DYNAMIC ARCHERY TEAM 2 6B U15W R U15W

102 BALAJADIA Alaine AIM AIM - BAGUIO 2 7A U15W R U15W

98 TRINIDAD Aizelle Llana AIM AIM - BAGUIO 2 6A U15W R U15W

171 ABELEDA Raelyn Denise KAA KHEIRON ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 8C U15W R U15W

97 MACADANGDANG Jaden Ysabelle KAA KHEIRON ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 5D U15W R U15W

92 BALATERO Alleria Vhlyz Chrystelle LAA LORMA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 4C U15W R U15W

96 BALITON Heralorrhaigne NSA NORTHERN SHIELD ARCHERY 2 5C U15W R U15W

105 CARIAGA Dafhnie NSA NORTHERN SHIELD ARCHERY 2 7D U15W R U15W

93 RASOS Crisha Euniz NSA NORTHERN SHIELD ARCHERY 2 4D U15W R U15W

101 SERRANO Maegan Kaylee SIAC SIGLAT ILOCANDIA ARCHERY CLUB 2 6D U15W R U15W

90 HIGONA Evolen Sophie UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 2 4A U15W R U15W

94 OREDINA Ma. Louisse Margahrette UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 2 5A U15W R U15W

U18M - Under 18 Boys
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

121 COMILA JR. Edwin 1PANA 1PANA ILOCOS SUR ARCHERY CLUB 2 12B U18M R U18M

119 LITERAL Santino Jose 1PANA 1PANA ILOCOS SUR ARCHERY CLUB 2 11D U18M R U18M

108 BERONIO Kent Joreb AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 9A U18M R U18M

123 CASTRO Jenzel Jon AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 12D U18M R U18M

130 DE CASTRO Yeyoshua Andrei AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 14C U18M R U18M

128 DELA CRUZ Kian Dave AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 14A U18M R U18M

124 DELA CRUZ Renz Dave Martin AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 13A U18M R U18M

112 ESWAY Nathaniel AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 10A U18M R U18M

116 FRANCO Hedrick AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 11A U18M R U18M
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U18M - Under 18 Boys Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

131 GUZMAN Marcus Jade Victor AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 10D U18M R U18M

120 ITAS Jhonder AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 12A U18M R U18M

126 OCOL Kane Justine AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 13C U18M R U18M

127 SUNICO Zyan Gregorio Marcos AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 13D U18M R U18M

118 CLARO Jeff Kian ADAT ARCUS DYNAMIC ARCHERY TEAM 2 11C U18M R U18M

125 CAMPOS Rc BHCAC BHC ARCHERY CLUB 2 13B U18M R U18M

129 MAMARIL Lucas BHCAC BHC ARCHERY CLUB 2 14B U18M R U18M

213 PASCUA Chanze Christopher BHCAC BHC ARCHERY CLUB 2 14D U18M R U18M

122 VALDEZ Rei Jan BHCAC BHC ARCHERY CLUB 2 12C U18M R U18M

114 NOTO Adreinne Clyde LAA LORMA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 10C U18M R U18M

111 TADIFA Zabdiel Andrei LAA LORMA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 9D U18M R U18M

109 CABRADILLA Marc Justine SIAC SIGLAT ILOCANDIA ARCHERY CLUB 2 9B U18M R U18M

117 FERIDO Marc Erlon UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 2 11B U18M R U18M

113 JULATON Matt Jordan UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 2 10B U18M R U18M

110 ROBERONTA Caizer Jazz UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 2 9C U18M R U18M

U18W - Under 18 Girls
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

147 ANGOAY Saziah Julianna 1PANA 1PANA ILOCOS SUR ARCHERY CLUB 2 18D U18W R U18W

138 APASAO Ahmirah Gynette AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 16C U18W R U18W

141 MIGUEL Kennerly AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 17B U18W R U18W

134 VALDEZ Maika Anne AAA ALPHA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 15C U18W R U18W

143 CLARO Stephanie Clouie ADAT ARCUS DYNAMIC ARCHERY TEAM 2 17D U18W R U18W

144 SUMALBAG Virjarae ADAT ARCUS DYNAMIC ARCHERY TEAM 2 18A U18W R U18W

135 LORENZO Uiza Claire INAC ILOCOS NORTE ARCHERY CLUB 2 15D U18W R U18W

133 DUMAGUIN Gabrielle LAA LORMA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 15B U18W R U18W

140 GARCIA Gaea Daphne LAA LORMA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 17A U18W R U18W

136 SALUTA Samantha Nicole LAA LORMA ARCHERY ACADEMY 2 16A U18W R U18W

145 CANO Leila Jell SCCAC SAN CARLOS CITY ARCHERY CLUB 2 18B U18W R U18W

146 AMISTAD Jhandie Gail SIAC SIGLAT ILOCANDIA ARCHERY CLUB 2 18C U18W R U18W

148 PINOL Princess Precious SIAC SIGLAT ILOCANDIA ARCHERY CLUB 2 19A U18W R U18W

139 PACIS Zyrylle TAC TAGUDIN ARCHERY CLUB 2 16D U18W R U18W

142 ACOSTA Crystal Maidane UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 2 17C U18W R U18W

137 OBRA Meera UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 2 16B U18W R U18W

217 OREIRO Keisha Dwayne UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 2 19B U18W R U18W

132 TOLEDO Mariae Angel Claire UAC UDYONG ARCHERY CLUB 2 15A U18W R U18W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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